

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

33

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Kherwa inoar to Kherwa Kali ma ke Pas se Ratauli more tak.					
C. Head - MMGSY/SC					
Agency - Satyendra Updhyay.					
Agreement no. - 12 MMGSY/S.B.D/2020-21					
date - 04/06/2020					
Date of W.O - 04/06/2020					
Date of Completion - 03/06/2021					
Actual date of Completion -					
Further Measurement - Nil					
<i>12.10.21</i> <i>10/10/22</i> <i>J.E</i>					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					

1/ Providing & fixing working bench mark pillars.					
Bty Vide Item no. (1) & Page no. (24) of TMB					
i.e - 1.5 km					
@ 3860.33/km				₹	5790.00
2/ Reference pillars.					
Bty Vide Item no. (2) & Page no. (24) of TMB					
i.e - 1.5 km					
@ 1789.17/km				₹	2684.00
3/ Cleaning & Grubbing Road land.					
Bty Vide Item no. (3) & Page no. (24) of TMB					
i.e - 1.05 ka					
@ 5113.76/ka				₹	53690.00
4/ Excavation for Roadway in Set					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Using manual means.					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (24) of TMB					
i.e. — 142.50 m^3					
@ $74.16/\text{m}^3$					₹ 10568.00
5. Const. of embankment for 1000 m lead.					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (24) of TMB					
i.e. — 947.439 m^3					
@ $175.22/\text{m}^3$					₹ 166010.00
6. Const. of embankment for 100 m lead.					
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (24) of TMB					
i.e. — 911.96 m^3					
@ $141.14/\text{m}^3$					₹ 128714.00
7. E/W in excavation for f.d. of structure.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (25) of TMB					
i.e. — 29.80 m^3					
@ $269.32/\text{m}^3$					₹ 8025.80
8. Providing M15 as levelling course in f.d.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (25) of TMB					
i.e. — 2.96 m^3					
@ $5942.19/\text{m}^3$					₹ 17589.00
9. Providing Concrete M20 in open f.d.					
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no (25) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. - 30.61 m ³			
		@ 6612.79/m ²			₹ 202418.00
10/ Providing & laying R.C pipe N.P.3 for M.P.C.					
Qty. vide item no (10) & Page no (25) of TMB					
		i.e. - 7.50 m			
		@ 3706.58/m			₹ 27799.00
11/ Painting two coats including prime coat after filling the surface.					
Qty. vide item no (11) & Page no (25) of TMB					
		i.e. - 38.229 m ²			
		@ 97.19/m ²			₹ 3715.00
12/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material for rigid pavement.					
Qty. vide item no. (12) & Page no (25) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 39.369 m ³			
		@ 3525.43/m ³			₹ 138793.00
13/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting, W.B.M-III, For rigid pavement					
Qty. vide item no (13) & Page no (26) of TMB.					
		i.e. - 141.975 m ³			
		@ 4232.79/m ³			₹ 608049.00
14/ Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C Pavement.					
Qty. vide item no (14) & Page no (26) of TMB					
		i.e. - 302.88 m ³			
		@ 7505.66/m ³			₹ 2273314.00
15/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
graded material. for flexible pavement					
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (26) of M.B.					
i.e - 517.7703 m ³					
@ 3505.49/m ³					₹ 1826167.00
16/ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting, A.B.M.-11, for flexible road.					
Qty. Vide item no. (16) & Page no (27) of M.B.					
i.e - 284.043 m ³					
@ 4282.79/m ³					₹ 1216497.00
17/ Providing & applying primer coat (SS1)					
Qty. Vide item no (17) & Page no (27) of M.B.					
i.e - 3787.25 m ²					
@ 44.46/m ²					₹ 168381.00
18/ Providing & applying tack coat (RS1)					
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (27) of M.B.					
i.e - 3787.25 m ²					
@ 15.13/m ²					₹ 57301.00
19/ Providing, laying & rolling of close graded premix.					
Qty. Vide item no. (19) & Page no. (27) of M.B.					
i.e - 3787.25 m ²					
@ 234.03/m ²					₹ 886330.00
20/ Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty. Vide item no (20) & Page no (28) of M.B.					
i.e - 858.106 m ³					
@ 176.86/m ³					₹ 151765.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21, R.O.C. MTS K.m local stone.					
Qty. Vide item no. (31) & Page no. (68) of TMB.					
i.e. — 1 no.					
@ 2372.31/no					₹ 2372.00
22, 200 mm Stone.					
Qty. Vide item no. (32) & Page no. (68) of TMB.					
i.e. — 6 nos.					
@ 623.17/no.					₹ 3739.00
23, 18 Boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide item no. (23) & Page no. (28) of TMB.					
i.e. — 20 nos.					
@ 494.39/no					₹ 9888.00
24, 600 mm Circular Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (24) & Page no. (28) of TMB.					
i.e. — 4 nos.					
@ 4998.36/no.					₹ 19993.00
25, 900 mm equilateral & triangle Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (25) & Page no. (28) of TMB.					
i.e. — 2 nos.					
@ 5496.09/no.					₹ 10992.00
26, 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular Sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (26) & Page no. (29) of TMB.					
i.e. — 2 nos.					
@ 4868.16/no.					₹ 9736.00
27, Providing & laying of bit applied thermoplastic compound.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27. Vide item no (27) & Page no (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 200 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²					₹ 147088.00
28. Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound, for rigid road.					
Qty. Vide item no (28) & Page no (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 100 m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²					₹ 73544.00
29. Planting of trees by the Road Side.					
Qty. Vide item no. (29) & Page no (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 100 nos.					
@ 819.92/no.					₹ 81992.00
30. Providing & laying R.C.C pipe duct					
200 mm dia.					
Qty. Vide item no (30) & Page no (29) of TMB					
i.e. — 10.0 m					
@ 846.74/m					₹ 8467.00
31. Providing & fixing of typical MMSY					
informational sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no. (30) & Page no (29) of TMB.					
i.e. — 6 nos.					
@ 11000.75/no.					₹ 66005.00
Total Amt.					₹ 8387415.00
L.Cess @ 1%.					₹ (+) 83874.00
Gross @ 12%.					₹ (+) 1006489.00
S.Fec					₹ (+) 84883.00
Gross Amt.					₹ 9562661.00
Less Previous Passed Amt.					₹ (+) 6339512.00

Continuation Net ₹ 3223149.00

22/10/22
J.E

12-10-22
AE

28/10/22
4.16E
25/10/22